Contract Name

Central Park - Phase 1A

Change Order Description

Additional time spent for tree and brush removal,
replacement of storm sewer castings, pavement marking,
hauling of contaminated materials, building modifications, rail
road work (not included in original contract)

Contractor JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC

4 4
Wrotza=

Date
Change Order No. CO2
Contract No. 7008
Project No. D BW0%s 3
Change Order Project No. o

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CLB0-58201-810625-00-53W0853-00000000-0000000(

919 APPLEGATE RD

MADISON, Wl 53713-3295

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

es in this contract:

Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB Total

1 gsceﬂl(Brush removalalong north side of Brearly 1.00 LS 2.473.44 2,473.44

2 Replacement of storm sewer grates 1.00 LS 870.71 670.71

3 Removal of pavement marking 40.00 LF 525 210.00

4 Raise street light 1.00 LS . 394.59 - 394.59
Moving of Heavy Metal ' IR

5 contaminated soils 1.00 _Ls 8,220.00 8,220.00

6 Add four channels with anchors to building 1.00 LS 8,243.00 8,243.00
Install crushed stone at rail crossing (including T .

7 flagman and mobitization) 1.00 LS 722,50 722.50
Add transformer for irriagion box for sprinkler s

8 system 1.00 LS 909,94 909.94

Net Change Order 21,844.18

The Original Contract Total 2,656,361.29

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,678,205.47

This Contract is a: I~ Calendar Days | Working Days ["‘Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date December 30, 2013

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 14

Contract Time/Completion Date prior fo this change order January 13, 2014

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order January 13, 2014

Contractor's Acceptance

Dl el

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

By

Title M ﬁ%,__g_%_)

pate o L=

/ /
City’s Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date

MSA Pro bessianb | Sevuces

Construction Supervisor 1 ¢ i

Engineer f‘“’“”“‘\ﬁ

Board of Public Works C/% e Ty i ‘Z,
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker Bl
Mike Dailey KC 4]/t 20
Chase O'Brien CDO 9L Liy




